
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Item: Buffalo Chicken with Rotini
Allergen information: Contains Egg, Milk, Soy and Wheat
Case coding: Expiration date
Bio Engineered Ingredient: Mayonnaise
Shelf Life: 21 Days

Shelf life: 21 Days

Ingredients: Enriched tricolor spiral pasta [Semolina (wheat), dried spinach, dried tomato, niacin, iron (ferrous sulfate),  
thiamin mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), fully cooked chicken breast [water, salt, sugar, vinegar powder (vinegar solids,  
maltodextrin), butter flavor (cream & butter extract, maltodextrin), tomato powder, paprika, garlic powder, caramel color,  
citric acid , spice extractives, isolated soy protein, sodium phosphate, grill flavor (maltodextrin, grill flavor from vegetable oil),  
modified corn starch, corn syrup solids, coated with vinegar, aged cayenne red pepper, spices, salt, garlic powder, water,  
gelatin. Browned in canola oil], mayonnaise (canola oil, egg yolk, water, distilled vinegar, sugar, contains less than 2% of salt,  
lemon juice concentrate, natural flavor), celery, hot sauce (aged cayenne red peppers, distilled vinegar, water, salt, garlic  
powder), water, carrots, cider vinegar, vinegar powder, maltodextrin, cultured dextrose, sodium diacetate, nisin  
preparation(sodium chloride, nisin preparation) egg white lysozyme, garlic salt, lactic acid, onion powder, and black pepper 
Bio Engineered Ingredient: Mayonnaise
 Microbial guidelines:
SPC:   < 100,000 cfu/g
Salmonella species: Zero Tolerance  
Listeria monocytogenes : Zero Tolerance

Buffalo Chicken with Rotini

Product Characteristics: Taste; spicey with cheese, texture;  
Creamy with chicken, smell; buffalo sauce, appearance; white,  
Green, and orange pasta with pieces of chicken.
Storage:
Refrigerated temperatures 34˚F-40˚F
Product to be manufactured, packaged, stored and shipped in accordance with good manufacturing procedures under the 
Federal Food, Drug and Cosmetic Act and shall conform to any amendmentsthereto.
Revised: 12/2/2020

Packaging sizes:  
Plastic poly-lined  
containers per carton.  
Gross case weight:  
Case dimensions:  
Cases per pallet:
Ti-hi:  
Cube:

1-5#
5.45
6x6x8
252
42x6
0.17

1/5 Order code: 375S:611140153756

Item Code Information
Pack six. Order size. UPC




